
                                                                   

V3 amended 15.06.22 

CROYDON COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
                               Calendar of Meetings 2022/23 – v3 amended 15.06.22 

 
GOVERNING BODY – ALL MEETINGS IN PERSON 

Date Time Type 

Wednesday 19 October 2022 (Croydon Campus) 
 

6pm - 8pm Board 

Wednesday 7 December 2022 
GOVERNOR DAY AT CROYDON CAMPUS  

10am – 5pm 
(including Board meeting) 

Board 

Wednesday 29 March 2023  
GOVERNOR DAY AT COULSDON CAMPUS 

10am – 5pm 
(including Board meeting) 

Board 

Wednesday 12 July 2023 (Croydon Campus) 6pm – 8pm 
 

Board 
 

COULSDON CAMPUS LEARNING & QUALITY  
Wednesday 2 November 2022 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 1 March 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

Wednesday 21 June 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

CROYDON COLLEGE LEARNING & QUALITY  
Wednesday 9 November 2022 5pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 15 March 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

Wednesday 28 June 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

FINANCE & RESOURCES  
Wednesday 16 November 2022 5pm – 7pm online Committee 

Wednesday 8 March 2023 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 14 June 2023 5pm – 7pm online Committee 

AUDIT COMMTTEE – 
Thursday 24 November 2022 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Thursday 16 March 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

Thursday 29 June 2023 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

SEARCH & GOVERNANCE  
Wednesday 5 October 2022 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 23 November 2022 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 22 February 2023 6pm – 7.30pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 5 July 2023 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

REMUNERATION  
Wednesday 5 October 2022 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 23 November 2022 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 5 July 2023 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 

HE GROUP  
Tuesday 1 November 2022 5.30pm – 6.30pm online Working Group 

Tuesday 28 February 2023 5.30pm – 6.30pm online Working Group 

 


